
   Account SE
  Region Manager Team
 AK Alaska . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . 1
 AL Alabama   . . . . . . . . . . . 5  . . . . 4
 AR Arkansas (W)  . . . . . . . . 20 . . . . 2
 AR Arkansas (E) . . . . . . . . . 5  . . . . 2
 AZ Arizona   . . . . . . . . . . . . 19 . . . . 1
 CA California (S) . . . . . . . . . 12 . . . . 1
 CA California (N) . . . . . . . . . 16 . . . . 1
 CO Colorado . . . . . . . . . . . 19 . . . . 1
 CT Connecticut . . . . . . . . . 10 . . . . 5
 DC District of Columbia . . . 7  . . . . 5
 DE Delaware . . . . . . . . . . . 7  . . . . 5
 FL Florida . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1  . . . . 4
 FL Florida (Panhandle) . . . . 5  . . . . 4
 GA Georgia . . . . . . . . . . . . 1  . . . . 4
 GA Georgia (Fayetteville)   . . 2  . . . . 4
 HI Hawaii . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 . . . . 1
 IA Iowa   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . 3
 ID Idaho (N). . . . . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . 1
 ID Idaho (S) . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 . . . . 1
 IL Illinois (E). . . . . . . . . . . . 4  . . . . 3
 IL Illinois (W) . . . . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . 3
 IN Indiana . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 . . . . 3
 KS Kansas . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . 2
 KY Kentucky . . . . . . . . . . . 14 . . . . 4
 LA Louisiana (NW) . . . . . . . 20 . . . . 2
 LA Louisiana (SW)  . . . . . . . 5  . . . . 2
 MA Massachusetts   . . . . . . 10 . . . . 5
 MD Maryland (E) . . . . . . . . . 7  . . . . 5
 MD Maryland (W)  . . . . . . . . 15 . . . . 5
 ME Maine   . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 . . . . 5
 MI Michigan   . . . . . . . . . . . 9  . . . . 3
 MI Michigan (Upper)  . . . . . 4  . . . . 3
 MN Minnesota . . . . . . . . . . 3  . . . . 3
 MO Missouri  . . . . . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . 2
 MS Mississippi . . . . . . . . . . 5  . . . . 4
 MT Montana (W). . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . 1
 MT Montana (E)  . . . . . . . . . 19 . . . . 1
 NC North Carolina . . . . . . . 2  . . . . 4
 ND North Dakota . . . . . . . . 3  . . . . 2
 NE Nebraska . . . . . . . . . . . 8  . . . . 2
 NH New Hampshire . . . . . . 10 . . . . 5
 NJ New Jersey (N) . . . . . . . 7  . . . . 5
 NJ New Jersey (S) . . . . . . . 7  . . . . 5
 NM New Mexico   . . . . . . . . 19 . . . . 2
 NV Nevada (N) . . . . . . . . . . 16 . . . . 1
 NV Nevada (S)  . . . . . . . . . . 12 . . . . 1
 NY New York (E). . . . . . . . . 10 . . . . 5
 NY New York (W)  . . . . . . . . 15 . . . . 5
 NY New York City. . . . . . . . 10 . . . . 5
 OH Ohio (N)  . . . . . . . . . . . . 9  . . . . 3
 OH Ohio (S)  . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 . . . . 3
 OK Oklahoma   . . . . . . . . . . 20 . . . . 2
 OR Oregon   . . . . . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . 1
 PA Pennsylvania (E)  . . . . . . 7  . . . . 5
 PA Pennsylvania (W)  . . . . . 15 . . . . 5
 RI Rhode Island . . . . . . . . 10 . . . . 5
 SC South Carolina . . . . . . . 2  . . . . 4
 SD South Dakota   . . . . . . . 3  . . . . 2
 TN Tennessee (E) . . . . . . . . 2  . . . . 4
 TN Tennessee (W)  . . . . . . . 5  . . . . 4
 TX Texas (N)  . . . . . . . . . . . 20 . . . . 2
 TX Texas (El Paso) . . . . . . . 13 . . . . 2
 TX Texas (S). . . . . . . . . . . . 13 . . . . 2
 UT Utah   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 . . . . 1
 VA Virginia (N) . . . . . . . . . . 15 . . . . 4
 VA Virginia   . . . . . . . . . . . . 7  . . . . 4
 VT Vermont . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 . . . . 5
 WA Washington . . . . . . . . . 6  . . . . 1
 WI Wisconsin (E)  . . . . . . . . 4  . . . . 3
 WI Wisconsin (W). . . . . . . . 3  . . . . 3
 WV West Virginia. . . . . . . . . 15 . . . . 5
 WY Wyoming (E) . . . . . . . . . 19 . . . . 2
 WY Wyoming (W)  . . . . . . . . 16 . . . . 2

  Aftermarket Account Managers e-mail Sales Region

 1 Mac McKinley 813-230-6399 mac.mckinley@bendix.com Southern US

 2 Jack Seale 770-424-5861 jack.seale@bendix.com Southern US

 3 Kent Klausing  651-280-0069 kent klausing@bendix.com Western US

 4 Ed Gresky  440-623-5874 edward.gresky@bendix.com Western US

 5 Randy Price  205-737-5425 randy.price@bendix.com Southern US

 6 Ed Bruser  503-341-8111 edward.bruser@bendix.com Western US

 7 Jeff Troop 717-684-6652 jeffrey.troop@bendix.com N Eastern US

 8 Doug Sharp  816-550-0672 doug.sharp@bendix.com Western US

 9 Jason Hutchison 440-225-1944 jason.hutchison@bendix.com N Eastern US

 10 Steve Proulx  203-671-9548 steve.proulx@bendix.com N Eastern US

Aftermarket Regional Managers

Sales Region  e-mail

Eastern US

Al Rollison  407-657-7017 al.rollison@bendix.com

Western US

Bob Johnson  817-789-3081 robert.johnson@bendix.com 

Canada

Rob Greer  403-245-0068 robert.greer@bendix.com
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  Aftermarket Account Managers e-mail Sales Region

 11 Pierre Brideau  519-770-7523 pierre.brideau@bendix.com Canada

 12 Drew Butz  909-282-5721 drew.butz@bendix.com Western US

 13 Uly Gonzalez  210-860-8100 ulysses.gonzalez@bendix.com Southern US

 14 Kevin Risk 440-225-1808 kevin.risk@bendix.com N Eastern US

 15 Mark Hallauer  724-396-0031 mark.hallauer@bendix.com N Eastern US

 16 Chad Elder  503-351-6118 chad.elder@bendix.com Western US

 17 Fabrizio Rinaldi  514-571-6094 fabrizio.rinaldi@bendix.com Canada

 18 Cameron Mayor  514-323-0303 cameron.mayor@bendix.com Canada

 19 Bob Johnson (interim)  817-789-3081 robert.johnson@bendix.com Western US

 20 Brandon Hadley  417-209-2266 brandon.hadley@bendix.com Western US

OR
6 - 1

NV (S)
12 - 1

LA (NW)
20 - 2

WI (E)
4 - 3

IL (W)
8 - 3

PA (W) 15 - 5

NY (W)
15 - 5

Aftermarket Service Plant for 
Western USA (grey area): 
1-800-AIR-BRAKE (1-800-247-2725), 

or 1-866-610-9709

Suite 101, 1095 Spice Island Dr.

Sparks, NV 89431

Western 

Service 

Plant region 

includes Amarillo

and Lubbock, TX

HI
12 - 1 AK

6 - 1

Aftermarket Service Plant for 
Eastern USA:
1-800-AIR-BRAKE (1-800-247-2725), 

or 1-866-610-9709

1850 Riverfork Dr., 

Huntington, IN 46750

 Service Engineering  Team Manager:         e-mail

  Brian Screeton  260-229-8801 brian.screeton@bendix.com

Service Engineers (SE  Team)
Customer Technical Support and Training
 1 Jim Centorbi  440-309-9793 james.centorbi@bendix.com

 2 Joe Lauritsen  972-206-7658  joseph.lauritsen@bendix.com

 3 Eric Stephens  440-623-5771 eric.stephens@bendix.com

 4 Eric Holtzhower  440-506-7624 eric.holtzhower@bendix.com

 5 Martin Pytlak  570-460-5437 martin.pytlak@bendix.com

 6 Wayne Thomas  905-401-1012 wayne.thomas@bendix.com

MD (E) 7 - 5

 How to Read this Chart
 

 Account

Manager

Code

SE

Team Member

Code

 State

 States shown in grey
are supported by the 

Sparks, Nevada plant. 

States in white are 
supported by the 

Huntington, Indiana plant.
 

MA
10 - 5

Florida
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5 - 4

ID (S)
16 - 1

MT (E)
19 - 1

WY (W)
16 - 2

VA
(N)

15 - 4

GA
1 - 4

TN (E)
2 - 4



AB 
18 - 7

BC
6 - 7

MB
18 - 7

NB
17 - 7

NS
17 - 7

NT
18 - 7

NU
18 - 7

ON
11 - 7

PE
17 - 7

QC
17 - 7

SK
18 - 7

YT
18 - 7

NL
17 - 7

Canada

 Service Engineering  Team Manager:             e-mail

  Brian Screeton  260-229-8801 brian.screeton@bendix.com

Service Engineers (SE Team)
Customer Technical Support and Training
 7 Wayne Thomas  905-401-1012 wayne.thomas@bendix.com

Aftermarket Service Plant
for Canada: Montréal, QC

1-800-AIR-BRAKE (1-800-247-2725), 

or 1-866-610-9709

8851 Crescent 4

Anjou, Québec

H1J 1A9

Bendix Commercial Vehicle Systems LLC &

Bendix Spicer Foundation Brake LLC

US and Canada
Directory of 

Aftermarket Service Plants,
Account Managers,

and 

Customer Technical Support
& Training Team Members
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 Director Aftermarket Sales
Canada  e-mail

  Rob Greer  403-245-0068 robert.greer@bendix.com

Aftermarket Account Managers 
 6 Ed Bruser  503-341-8111 edward.bruser@bendix.com

 11 Pierre Brideau  519-770-7523 pierre.brideau@bendix.com

 17 Fabrizio Rinaldi  514-571-6094 fabrizio.rinaldi@bendix.com

 18 Cam Mayor  514-323-0303 cameron.mayor@bendix.com

NL
4 - 4

 How to Read this Chart
 

 Account

Manager

Code

SE

Team Member

Code

 Province
or

Territory
NL

17 -  7

Region Account SE 
   Manager  Team

AB Alberta  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18  . . . 7

BC British Columbia   . . . . . . .6 . . . . 7

MB Manitoba  . . . . . . . . . . . . 18  . . . 7

NB New Brunswick  . . . . . . . 17  . . . 7

NL Newfoundland

  and Labrador. . . . . . . . . 17  . . . 7

NS Nova Scotia  . . . . . . . . . . 17  . . . 7

NT Northwest Territories. . . . 18  . . . 7

NU Nunavut  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18  . . . 7

ON Ontario   . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11  . . . 7

PE Prince Edward Island  . . . 17  . . . 7

QC Québec  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17  . . . 7

SK Saskatchewan  . . . . . . . . 18  . . . 7

YT Yukon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18  . . . 7


